
LOT 3 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 2-A.

664-271, 736-977, 862-663, 962-2

MILLER RONALD M
743 NW HARRIS LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-043
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OMASERE GODSPOWER SAM

MILLER RONALD M

1092/1411 8/08/2006 WD Q I 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VILMA & FREDERICK OMA

GODSPOWER & LAVELLA
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2023HX Base Yr

743 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,635 136.2808 152.63 402,180 1982 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2126

BAS 1,171 100 1,171 116,175

FEP 117 80 94 9,326

FGR 402 55 221 21,925

FOP 35 30 10 992

FOP 160 30 48 4,762

FOP 300 30 90 8,929

FST 84 55 46 4,564

FUS 955 100 955 94,745

3,224 2,635 261,417

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W5 W31 S9 W7 S21 E15 N2 E28 N28 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N30 W28 S7 W5 S23 E33 $
FGR=[ORIG=-43,9] W6 N2 W12 S23 E18 N21 $
FOP=[ORIG=-43,30] W18 S4 E61 N6 W28 S2 W15 $
FOP=[ORIG=-5,0] N8 W20 S8 E20 $
FEP=[ORIG=-36,0] W13 S9 E13 N9 $
FST=[ORIG=-49,0] W12 S7 E12 N7 $
FOP=[ORIG=-28,-60] W5 S7 E5 N7 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,400

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 27 540.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,700

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,440

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

7,740

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


